## **Rotary Club of Seabrook**



"Service Above Self"

# Post Office Box 869 Seabrook TX 77586

**Doner Contribution Form** 

I am proud to support to Rotary Club of Seabrook with the following Sponsership:	
Doner / Company Name	

Sponser Levels, any donation will help our charitable work

#### Platnum / Diamond \$10,000 - \$20,000

- · VIP Tickets for 10 or 20 Guests
- Name and Logo recognition on ALL Event Media Pages & Silent Auction Media Page
- · Social Media recognition
- · Stage Recognition

#### Gold \$5000

- · VIP Tickets for 6 Guests
- Name and Logo recognition on ALL Event Media Pages & Silent Auction Media Page
- Social Media recognition
- Stage Recognition

#### Silver \$2500

- · Tickets for 4 Guests
- Name and Logo recognition on ALL Event Media Pages & Silent Auction Media Page
- · Social Media recognition
- · Stage Recognition

### Bronze \$1000

- Tickets for 2 Guests
- Name and Logo recognition on ALL Event Media Pages & Silent Auction Media Page
- · Social Media recognition

Partner \$500 Name and Logo Recognition on Event Registration page - 2 tickets Supporter \$250 Name and Logo Recognition on Event Registration Page.

Checks can be mailed to Seabrook Rotary, PO Box 869, Seabrook TX 77586 Please include contact name, email address and physical address with the donation

Electronic and Credit card donations may be made here Seabrook Men Who Cook

